EFFECTIVE DATE: 7-28-91

FORM C-1 4/90

State of Kansas

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

FORM MUST BE SIGNED ALL BLANKS MUST BE FILLED

Must be approved by the K.C.C. five (5) days prior to commencing well

	I.			-		
Expected Spud Date	8/01/91	******	E/2 NE NW s	ec 13 Tun	2	35 — East
month	day	year		сс тяр	s, kg	···· <u>A</u> west
	_	•	4620	feet f	rom South Liv	on of Continu
OPERATOR: License # 476	7		29.70	feet f	rom South th	e of Section
Name: Ritchie Explora Address: 125 N. Ma	tion, Inc.		(Note: Locate we	ll on Section	Dist on David	or Section
Address: 125 N. Ma	rket, Suite 1	000	(Mote: Locate we	ce on section	Plat on Reve	erse Side)
City/State/Zip: W1Ch1t	a, KS 6/202		County Rawl	ine		./
Contact Person: Jeff	Christian		county: Rawl	1110		······································
Contact Person: Jeff Phone: 316/26	7-4375	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Lease Name: Kopr	ı.va:	. Well #: .∔.	
	***************************************		Field Name:			
CONTRACTOR: license #:	30606		Is this a Prorated		···· yes	1. no
CONTRACTOR: License #: Name: Murfin Dri	lling Co., Inc	C.	Target Formation(s)			
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Nearest lease or un	it boundary:	330	•••••
Well Drilled For:	Well Class: Type		Ground Surface Elev	ation:	3191	feet MSL
wert priced for.	wett Ctass: Type	Equipment:	Domestic well within			
X oil Inj	Infield	M. J. B. J.	Municipal well with	in one mile:	yes .¾.	· no
•	Pool Ext	•	Depth to bottom of			
	X Wildcat	Air kotary	Depth to bottom of a			
Seismic; # of Holes	wildcar	Capte	Surface Pipe by Alte	ernate:	.X. 1	. 2
octomic, # of notes		,	Length of Surface Pi	pe Planned to	be set:	**** 3CC
If OWWO: old well information a		•	Length of Conductor			
		=	'Projected Total Dept			
Operator:			Formation at Total D			
Comp. Date:	Old Tatal Bauch	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Water Source for Dri	1 .		
comp. bacc	old lotal Depth		f=	well .	farm pond	d . X . other/
Directional, Deviated or Horizo	ontol vollhaman	Х	DWR Permit #:			······· <i>.,</i> ····
If yes, total depth location: .	micat wettbore?	. yes no	Will Cores Be Taken?			. no
, , , see as aspen codacton.	••••••••		If yes, proposed zon	e:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The undersigned hereby affirms	*ha* *ha Julii	AFFIDAVI	* * 300 r	Leufe	rcepep	reque
The undersigned hereby affirms et. seq.	that the dritting,	completion and ev	entual plugging of this	Well will co	mply with K.	S.A. 55-101,
It is agreed that the following	minimum requireme	nts will be met:		•		
ine appropriate distric	t office shall be i	notified before so	etting surface pipe:	,		
2. The minimum amount of su	irtace pipe as speci	fied above shall i	be set by circulating a	ement to the t	top; in all ca	ases surface
pipe shall be set throu 3. If the well is dry, a p and the district office						
The appropriate distric	I OTTICE WILL be by	atitiod bafana wal	io oi+boo -		casing is cen	ented in:
the state of the s	ceron, production	DIDE SHALL DE CEMA	POTEC Trom below any wa	able water to	surface with	in 120 days
of spud date. In all c I hereby certify that the state	ments made herein a	ict office prior i	to any cementing.	;		•
7/22/01	merres made herefit a	ne true and to the	te best of my knowledge	and belief.		
Date: 7/22/91 Signat	ure of Operator or .	Agent:	Christian	. TitleG	eologist	
	FOR KCC USE:			•,		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	TOR RCC USE:		$\sim \sim \sim \sim$			
	API # 15	3 - 20.778	-60-00			
RECEIVED	Conductor pipe re	quired 100	feet		17	~
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	Minimum surface p	ipe required 3/	feet per Alt 1 8		19	~
1-23-91	Approved by:	7-28-91	•		•	
JÚĽ 23 1991	This authorization		7-23-92			
JUL 20 1331	(This authorizati	on void if drilli	ng not started within		1.	
CONSERVATION DIVISION	6 months of effe	ctive date.)			10	د
Wichita, Kansas	Spud date:	Agent				
'				1		
- File D	rill Di+ Annlianti	REMEMBER TO): :			
- File C	ompletion Form ACO	on (romm CDP-T) w -1 within 120 Have	ith Intent to Drill;		10	u
- file a	creage attribution	plat according to	field propation orde	rs:		Š
- NOTITY	y appropriate distr	ict office 48 hou	rs prior to workover o	r re-entry;	17	
JUDIN	prugging report (P-4) after plugg	ing is completed; or injecting salt water		<	J
		araposing (v injecting salt water	•		

PLAT OF ACREAGE ATTRIBUTABLE TO A WELL

State Corporation Commission, Conservation Division 200 Colorado Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

OPERATOR Ritchie Exploration, Inc. LOCATION OF WELL: LEASE Kopriva 4620 feet north of SE corner WELL NUMBER 1 2970 feet west of SE corner FIELD unknown Sec. 13 T 2S R 35 ½/W COUNTY Rawlins NO. OF ACRES ATTRIBUTABLE TO WELL 10 IS SECTION X REGULAR IRREGULAR? IF IRREGULAR, LOCATE WELL FROM NEAREST CORNER BOUNDARY. NOTE: If plat depicted is insufficient your own scaled or surveyed plat.						
PLAT						
2970'-						
In plotting th∈ proposed location of the welt, you must show:						
1) The makiner in which you are using the depicted post by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding partial sections, 4 sections, 16 sections, etc.;						
the well's location relative to the location of other wells producing from the same common source of supply in adjoining drilling units, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-108, 82-3-207, 82-3-312, or special orders of the Commission;						
3) the distance of the proposed drilling location from the section's east and south lines; and						
4) the distance to the nearest lease or unic poundary line.						
I hereby centrry that the statements made herein are true and to the best of my knowledge and belief.						
Signature of Operator or Agent						
Date 7/22/91 Title Geologist						